Smart Infrared
Temperature
Sensors
OS35 Series
Starts at
£214
� Optics of 3:1 or 20:1
� Outputs of 0 to 5 V,

Air Tubing: 0.9 m (3') of polyurethane
tubing 1¼8 O.D. x 0.031 wall
Cable: 0.9 m (3') of 5-conductor,
tinned copper, twisted pair
polypropylene, insulated with shielded
wire
Rating: IP54 (with air on)
Dimensions: 94.3 H x 34.9 W x 19.4
mm D (3.71 x 1.37 x 0.76"). OS35-20
models include a 41.3 x 19 mm (1.63 x
0.75") diameter snout
Weight: Approximately 227 g (8 oz)
J-59
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OS35-3-MA-100C-24V £214 Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 100°C range
OS35-3-MA-250C-24V 214 Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 250°C range
OS35-3-MA-70C-24V 281 Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, -30 to 70°C range
OS35-20-MA-100C-24V 492 Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 100°C range
OS35-20-MA-250C-24V 492 Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 250°C range
OS35-20-MA-500C-24V 560 Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 500°C range
OS35-20-MA-1000C-24V 560 Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 1000°C range
PE-1410 70 Reference Book: Practical Optics
19.4 (0.76)
12.7 (0.50)
8.6 (0.34)

34.9 (1.37)
92.0 (3.62)
94.3 (3.71)
70.1 (2.76)
34.5 (1.36)1.0 (0.04)
� 4.3 (� 0.17)
12.4 (0.49)
9.9 (0.39)
24.9 (0.98)
1
Dimensions: mm (in) Dimensions: mm (in)
* Note: For 12 V power requirement, change 24 V in model number to 12 V, no price change. For 5 V output, change MA to 5 V, no price
change. For 10 V output, which is available only on 24 V power models, change MA to 10 V, no price change. For RS232 output, which is
available only in 0 to 250°C range with 12 V power, change MA to RS, no price change.
Comes with air tubing and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: OS35-3-5V-100C-24V, infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 100°C range, 0 to 5 V output, £214.
OCW-3, OMEGACARE extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years (£53), £214 + 53 = £267.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
OMEGACARESM extended warranty programme is available for models shown on this page. Ask your sales representative for full details
when placing an order. OMEGACARESM covers parts, labour and equivalent loaners.